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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Nykamp1544
Rohnert Park

9.025 8.500 9.4759.225 36.225
7 9 1 2T 1 

1 

Avery Newton1520
Golden Bear

9.150 8.600 9.4758.850 36.075
3 7 3 2T 2 

2 

Julia McKairnes1543
Rohnert Park

8.950 9.475 9.1008.475 36.000
10T 1 6T 13 3 

3 

Madison Perkins1534
Gymtowne

9.200 8.900 9.2758.375 35.750
2 3 8 7T 4 

4 

Miranda Fernandez1503
Accel

8.900 8.350 9.2759.000 35.525
12 12 2 7T 5 

5 

Ema Huffstutter1546
Santa Rosa

9.250 8.200 9.2008.750 35.400
1 13T 4 10 6 

6 

Shaylee Brockmeier1510
Champion

8.875 8.475 9.3758.550 35.275
13 10 5 4T 7 

7 

Ally Evans1512
Classic

8.950 8.450 9.5008.300 35.200
10T 11 9T 1 8T

8T

Rachel Uomini1522
Golden Bear

9.100 9.125 8.9008.075 35.200
5 2 12 15 8T

8T

Kari Yamada1541
North Bay

8.975 8.200 9.3508.475 35.000
9 13T 6T 6 10 

10 

Natalie Bellino1532
Gymtowne

9.075 8.575 9.1258.000 34.775
6 8 13 11T 11 

11 

Delaney Temple1545
Rohnert Park

8.850 8.850 9.3757.450 34.525
14 4 15 4T 12 

12 

Caitlin Callegari1502
Accel

8.650 8.675 9.0258.100 34.450
15 5 11 14 13 

13 

Amy Knox1511
Champion

9.000 8.650 8.8257.750 34.225
8 6 14 16 14 

14 

Jena Knoblock1525
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 7.100 9.2508.300 33.775
4 15 9T 9 15 

15 

Maggy Osha1538
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
16 16 16 11T 16 

16 
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